Bids will be publicly opened in the
presence of the Bidders’ designated representatives and anyone
who chooses to attend at the address below on April 03, 2025
11:10 hrs.

7. All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security in the form
of a bank guarantee in the amount of TJS 95,000.00 (ninety-
five thousand) Tajik somoni.

8. The address(es) referred to above is (are):

For the purpose of inquiries and receipt of tender documents:

To: Satori D.A. PMU Director
Address: 17 Bokhtar street, I.Somoni district, Dushanbe city
Office / Floor: 12th Floor
City: